St. Joseph'

s School

APRIL

04 APRIL Mahavir Jayanti

07 APRIL Good Friday

13 APRIL House Bulletin Board (Thought on Dr. B. Ambedkar)

14 APRIL Vaisakhi

14 APRIL Dr. B. Ambedkar Jayanti

15 APRIL Assembly by literary association

21 APRIL House Bulletin Board (Id. Celebration / Investiture
Ceremony

22 APRIL Id-Ul-Fitar

24 APRIL Manager's day / Investiture Ceremony
(Class-V)

29 APRIL House Bulletin Board (Labours Day)

MAY

01 MAY
05 MAY
06 MAY

International Labour Day Celebration Class - VIII)
Buddha Purnima

My Mother My World (Card Making Activity)
LKG/UKG

Mother's Day

House Bulletin Board on Mother's Day/Celebration of
Principal's Day

Principal's Day

U.T-I

Mother's Day Celebration (Class - VII) (Best Out of
Waste for your mother [ to X)

House Bulletin Board on Holiday

School Closes for Summer Vacation

Yoga Day

Eid-ul-Adha

06 MAY
06 MAY

07 MAY
10 MAY
13 MAY

15 MAY
20 MAY
21 MAY
29 MAY

JULY

01JULY
03 JuLyY
04 JUuLY
06 JULY
07 JuLy
08 JULY
08 JULY
15 JULY
16 JULY
21JuLy

Teacher's Orientation

Guru Purnima

School Re-Opens

House Bulletin Board on Van Mahotsav
Assembly by Environmental Club (Van Mahotsav)
PTM

GreenDay L.K.G./U.K.G.

Inter House Carom Competition (Class Il to V)
Chess Competition (Class VIto X)

House Bulletin Board Decoration

SCHOOL ACTIVITIES/CALENDAR

Naini, Prayagraj

_ —_ — —— I e e

X

22 JULY Rhymes (Class | To lll) Hindi Doha Competition (IV to
VI) Sanskrit Shlok (VIto X)
Hindi Recitation Competition L.K.G./U.K.G.

Muharram

22 JuLy
29 JuLy

AUGUST
05AUG. IT Association Assembly/Card Making Competition
on My Best Buddy) Class [to X

Sorting Beans Activity LKG

| Can Create (Book Mark Making Activity) UKG
Tri-Colour Thumb Painting Activity + Orange Day
LKG/UKG

Inter House Pyramid Competition (Class VI-X)

Inter House Patriotic Group Song Competition/Inter
House Pyramid Competition (Class VI to X)

House Bulletin Board on Independence Day
Independence Day (Fancy Dress Competition)
(ClassItoV)

Solo Dance Competition (Class | to V) Drawing
Competition (VIto X)

Ganesh Chaturthi

Rakhi Making Competition (I to X) House Bulletin
Board on Raksha Bandhan

National Sports Day (Special Assembly by Sports
Teacher)

Raksha Bandhan

05 AUG.
12 AUG.

12 AUG.
12 AUG.

14 AUG.
15 AUG.

19 AUG.

20 AUG.
26 AUG.

29 AUG.
30 AUG.

SEPTEMBER

02 SEP.  Photo Frame Making Competition (Class | to X)
02SEP My Teacher My Love (Thank You Card For Teachers)
LKG/UKG

Teacher's Day (House Bulletin Board)

Teacher's Day Celebration (Class -VIto X)
Janmashtami

House Bulletin Board on Hindi Diwas

Special Assembly by Hindi Association (Hindi
Diwas)

Badminton Competition (Class VIto X) (Girls)

Half Yearly Examination

Volley Ball Competition (House Bulletin Board)

Volley Ball Competition (Class VIto X) (Boys)
|d-E-Milad

House Bulletin Board on Gandhi Jayanti

02 SEP
05 SEP.
07 SEP.
11 SEP.
13 SEP.

16 SEP.
18 SEP.
22 SEP
23 SEP.
28 SEP.
30 SEP.
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02 0CT.
06 OCT.
07 OCT.

140CT.

14 0CT.
150CT.
16 OCT.

210CT.

2300T.
24.0CT.
280CT.
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SCHOOL ACTIVITIES/CALENDAR

OCTOBER
01 0CT.

Special Assembly By G.K Association On Gandhi
Jayanti

Gandhi Jayanti/ Hindi Debate (VIto X)
Children's Picnic

PTM

English Recitation Competition LKG/UKG
Kho Kho Competition Girls (VIto X)
Kabaddi Competition Boys (VI to X)
House Bulletin Board Decoration

Annual Function

Mahanavami

Dussehra

Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti

NOVEMBER

04 NOV.

04 NOV.
06 NOV.
06 NOV
08 NOV.
12NOV,
13NOV.
15NOV,
24NOV.
25N0OV.

27 NOV.

Special Assembly by Science Association (Science
Exhibition)

Who am1? (Describe Your Family) Comp. LKG/UKG
House Bulletin Board on Children Day

Diwali Celebration

Children Day/ Fait

Diwali

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Duj

Guru Teg Bahadur Shahid Diwas

Building Letters - LKG

Building Names - UKG

Guru Nanak Jayanti

DECEMBER

02 DEC.

02DEC
09DEC
11 DEC.
16 DEC.

21 DEC.
22 DEC.
25 DEC.

F el p
Z 'I-III'IIII‘I-III.l'..'l".'.'---.ll'-..-'--. ..

Table Competition (I to Ill) Quiz Competition (IV To V)
Red Day

House Bulletin Board Decoration (UT-II)

ut-Ii

T.T Competition (Class VI to X) Mask Making (I to V),
House Bulletin Board on Christmas

Carol Singing Competition

Christmas Celebration (Class - Il & V)

Christmas

s School

Naini, Prayagraj

JANUARY
01 JAN.
02 JAN.
06 JAN.
07 JAN
12 JAN.
14 JAN.
15 JAN.
20 JAN.

20 JAN
21 JAN
25 JAN.
26 JAN.

26 JAN

27 JAN.

New Year

House Bulletin Board Decoration

PTM

House Bulletin Board on Fr. Alex Birthday
Celebration of Fr. Alex birthday (class Ito ll)
Lohri

Makar Sankranti

Inter House Poster Making Competition (I to V)
House Bulletin Board on Sports Day

House Bulletin Board on Sports Day

Annual Sports

House Bulletin Board on Republic Day.

Republic Day (Inter House Group Dance & Rangoli
Competition)

Republic Day (Class-IX)

Inter House Group Dance (Class VI-VIII)

Inter House Group Rangoli Competition (Class VI-VIII)
Flower Arrangement Competition (Class VI To VIII)

FEBRUARY

02 FEB.
03 FEB.

10 FEB.
16 FEB.
17 FEB.
23 FEB.

24 FEB.

MARCH
02 MAR.
04 MAR.
08 MAR.
23 MAR.
24 MAR.
25 MAR.
29 MAR.

House Board Decoration

English Debate (VI to X) Cock without Fire (Class
| to V)

Inter House Football Tournament
House Bulletin Board Decoration
Cartoon Making Competition (Class | To VIII)

Poster Making Competition on Collecting Memories
of The Year 2022 (Class I to VIII)

Guru Ravidas Jayanti

House Bulletin Board Decoration on Exam
Final Examination 2023-24

Maha Shivaratri

PTM/Report Card Distribution

Holika Dahan

Holi

Good friday
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